
RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 25K

July 28, 2013

Yellow Creek State Park, Penn Run, PA

Race Directors: Tom & Wendy Fetterman, and Jed Fetterman

Place Division Name Gender Age Time Pace

1 1 Andrew Brosius M 35 2:09:49 0:08:23

2 2 Jeff Nelson M 48 2:09:53 0:08:23

3 3 Eric Morell M 27 2:10:37 0:08:26

4 1 Kory Hubbard M 25 2:12:18 0:08:32

5 1 Lonnie Hecter M 44 2:14:19 0:08:40

6 1 Nicole Dann Payne F 29 2:22:05 0:09:10

7 1 Stu Bewick M 38 2:22:26 0:09:11

8 2 Randy Osborne M 42 2:24:18 0:09:19

9 1 Mark Cangemi M 24 2:24:31 0:09:19

10 2 Tim Straffen M 23 2:28:52 0:09:36

11 1 Scott Newton M 34 2:36:32 0:10:06

12 2 Josh Barber M 34 2:38:46 0:10:15

13 1 Ben Prevoznak M 19 2:42:21 0:10:28

14 2 Ryan Cook M 26 2:44:47 0:10:38

15 1 Jeff Lynn M 45 2:45:26 0:10:40

16 2 Annah Sukay F 42 2:49:10 0:10:55

17 3 Jennifer Myers F 32 2:49:19 0:10:55

18 1 Duane McAllen M 52 2:54:06 0:11:14

19 2 Tom Parenti M 37 2:57:04 0:11:25

20 1 Susan Prevoznak F 54 2:57:08 0:11:26

21 3 Matthew Majcher M 28 2:58:15 0:11:30

22 1 Debbie Wilson F 27 2:58:27 0:11:31

23 1 Allyson Kopera F 17 2:59:39 0:11:35

24 3 Stephen Sywy M 23 3:00:04 0:11:37

25 3 Kelly Ulm M 44 3:01:02 0:11:41

26 2 Paul Brauer M 16 3:01:13 0:11:41

27 1 Tad Pajak M 55 3:03:25 0:11:50

28 4 Chris Peters M 42 3:07:07 0:12:04

29 3 Jeff Smith M 39 3:07:44 0:12:07

30 1 Bill Serafin M 64 3:10:05 0:12:16

31 1 Avery Lawson F 36 3:11:38 0:12:22

32 2 William Marsh M 47 3:11:39 0:12:22

33 1 Anney Crystal F 34 3:12:52 0:12:27

34 3 Justin Elkin M 32 3:12:57 0:12:27

35 4 Matthew Berkhimer M 38 3:14:08 0:12:31

36 1 Camille Tarr F 44 3:16:28 0:12:41

37 4 Damon Andelin M 22 2:17:32 0:08:52

38 5 David Fuchs M 37 3:17:43 0:12:45

39 5 Jeff Mason M 40 3:17:52 0:12:46

40 2 Amber Jade Ickes F 31 3:21:17 0:12:59



41 3 Danita Jasper F 33 3:22:55 0:13:05

42 2 Brian Joly M 54 3:23:25 0:13:07

43 2 Lisa DeLong F 43 3:24:17 0:13:11

44 6 John Goldsworth M 44 3:30:29 0:13:35

45 1 Darlene Upson F 57 3:31:01 0:13:37

46 4 Michael Castner M 33 3:33:32 0:13:47

47 5 Steve Ference M 33 3:45:17 0:14:32

48 3 Tom Mangan M 46 3:52:13 0:14:59

49 2 Stephanie Putt F 27 3:55:42 0:15:12

50 4 Patrick Villella M 49 4:30:09 0:17:26

51 6 Kenneth Imler M 38 4:58:07 0:19:14

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:

1 1 Andrew Brosius M 35 2:09:49 0:08:23

2 2 Jeff Nelson M 48 2:09:53 0:08:23

3 3 Eric Morell M 27 2:10:37 0:08:26

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

6 1 Nicole Dann Payne F 29 2:22:05 0:09:10

16 2 Annah Sukay F 42 2:49:10 0:10:55

17 3 Jennifer Myers F 32 2:49:19 0:10:55

MALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

13 1 Ben Prevoznak M 19 2:42:21 0:10:28

26 2 Paul Brauer M 16 3:01:13 0:11:41

MALES, AGES 20 TO 24:

9 1 Mark Cangemi M 24 2:24:31 0:09:19

10 2 Tim Straffen M 23 2:28:52 0:09:36

24 3 Stephen Sywy M 23 3:00:04 0:11:37

37 4 Damon Andelin M 22 2:17:32 0:08:52

MALES, AGES 25 TO 29:

4 1 Kory Hubbard M 25 2:12:18 0:08:32

14 2 Ryan Cook M 26 2:44:47 0:10:38

21 3 Matthew Majcher M 28 2:58:15 0:11:30

MALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

11 1 Scott Newton M 34 2:36:32 0:10:06

12 2 Josh Barber M 34 2:38:46 0:10:15



34 3 Justin Elkin M 32 3:12:57 0:12:27

46 4 Michael Castner M 33 3:33:32 0:13:47

47 5 Steve Ference M 33 3:45:17 0:14:32

MALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

7 1 Stu Bewick M 38 2:22:26 0:09:11

19 2 Tom Parenti M 37 2:57:04 0:11:25

29 3 Jeff Smith M 39 3:07:44 0:12:07

35 4 Matthew Berkhimer M 38 3:14:08 0:12:31

38 5 David Fuchs M 37 3:17:43 0:12:45

51 6 Kenneth Imler M 38 4:58:07 0:19:14

MALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

5 1 Lonnie Hecter M 44 2:14:19 0:08:40

8 2 Randy Osborne M 42 2:24:18 0:09:19

25 3 Kelly Ulm M 44 3:01:02 0:11:41

28 4 Chris Peters M 42 3:07:07 0:12:04

39 5 Jeff Mason M 40 3:17:52 0:12:46

44 6 John Goldsworth M 44 3:30:29 0:13:35

MALES, AGES 45 TO 49:

15 1 Jeff Lynn M 45 2:45:26 0:10:40

32 2 William Marsh M 47 3:11:39 0:12:22

48 3 Tom Mangan M 46 3:52:13 0:14:59

50 4 Patrick Villella M 49 4:30:09 0:17:26

MALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

18 1 Duane McAllen M 52 2:54:06 0:11:14

42 2 Brian Joly M 54 3:23:25 0:13:07

MALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

27 1 Tad Pajak M 55 3:03:25 0:11:50

MALES, AGES 60 TO 64:

30 1 Bill Serafin M 64 3:10:05 0:12:16

FEMALES, AGES 15 TO 19:

23 1 Allyson Kopera F 17 2:59:39 0:11:35

FEMALES, AGES 25 TO 29:



22 1 Debbie Wilson F 27 2:58:27 0:11:31

49 2 Stephanie Putt F 27 3:55:42 0:15:12

FEMALES, AGES 30 TO 34:

33 1 Anney Crystal F 34 3:12:52 0:12:27

40 2 Amber Jade Ickes F 31 3:21:17 0:12:59

41 3 Danita Jasper F 33 3:22:55 0:13:05

FEMALES, AGES 35 TO 39:

31 1 Avery Lawson F 36 3:11:38 0:12:22

FEMALES, AGES 40 TO 44:

36 1 Camille Tarr F 44 3:16:28 0:12:41

43 2 Lisa DeLong F 43 3:24:17 0:13:11

FEMALES, AGES 50 TO 54:

20 1 Susan Prevoznak F 54 2:57:08 0:11:26

FEMALES, AGES 55 TO 59:

45 1 Darlene Upson F 57 3:31:01 0:13:37


